P r e l i m i n a r y  I n f o r m a t i o n
M2004-x2 Datasheet Rev 1.3 Revised 10Sep2003
I n t e g ra t e d  C i r c u i t  S y s t e m s,  I n c .  ●  C o m mu n i c a t i o n s  M o d u l e s  ●  w w w. i c s t . c o m  ●  t e l  ( 5 0 8 )  8 5 2 - 5 4 0 0
M2004-x2
FREQUENCY TRANSLATION PLL FAMILY
Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.

M2004-X2
FREQUENCY TRANSLATION PLL FAMILY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 9: Ordering Information
Consult ICS for the availability of other VCSO frequencies.
Example Part Numbers
VCSO
Freq
(MHz)
Temperature Part Number
622.08 commercial M2004-22 - 622.0800  or M2004-32 - 622.0800  or M2004-42 - 622.0800  or M2004-52 - 622.0800
industrial M2004-22I622.0800  or M2004-32I622.0800  or M2004-42I622.0800  or M2004-52I622.0800
Table 14:  Example Part Numbers
-02 none (base)
       Part Number:                              M2004- x2 - xxx.xxxx
Frequency (MHz)
  “ - ” =   0 to +70 oC (commercial)
 Consult ICS for available VCSO frequencies
I =  - 40 to +85 oC (industrial)
Temperature
Added Features
-12 HS/PBO
Device Variant
Feature Key
HS/PBO = Hitless Switching with
-32 HS/PBO      Fixed NBW Fixed NBW = Fixed Narrow Bandwidth
-22
-52 HS/PBO      Fixed NBW
-42 HS/PBO
Phase Build-out
See Table 7,  on
pg. 4 for product
differentiation.
              Fixed NBW
See M2004-02/-12
Product Data Sheet